Y@2:1)
O-Ring 25x1, 9  Spring magazine.

Magazine 4.5

Screw M3x5 DIN 912 Picafinny rail Kozak Roller 1,6x10
RN ' —_—

.
Lever rofation magazine base \\ : .
\ R Lever rotation magazine stopper

Pusher lever spring

Roller 2112,

AN

Screw Mdx12 DIN, Rofler 3x21,8 (20

A
Bodylock, \ —Boty PCP K |

Mainspring quide \ \
3 \

Body cover left

Screw M6x5 DIN 914 //

Mainspring H

Adjusting l;ung_"I Roller 246 9
2

= Screw M3x8 DIN 963

| Ball 4 mm Roller 1,6x6

. Lever pusher
crew W4x4 DIN 913 N- —————_ ___ Retum lever spring
Roller 1.6x6
2 Barrel 4.5 - 330

Roller 3x9,8 (7) ~ . Screw Mdx4 DIN 913 / Barrel sleeve 4.5
) Ring 11.5x1.5
w‘:””a“ :Z';‘;’; ;9“9’ Seew o DIV 913 Y o

ng 4.6x1,9
%

Peel
Screw M4x12 DIt 912 f
Screw M3x8 DIN 914/
' Spacer sieeve 1

Cocking lever* Y, \ P G e
fandle ° | &) _B ) \\ Roller 1.6x10
ody spring
Body cover resistant. .

Magnet 5x2
fagnet 5x. - Screw Mdx12 DIN 912 ’ O-Ring 14.5x2 _Washer barrel jacket
. _.Rear stopper body .
Screuw M3x8 DIN 953/’6 a _ORing 22,53

Valve sleeve Snacer reservoir sleeve

/, Spring Belleville
/ / Sleeve reducer

. Jacket moderator Kozak 330

{ F ot 403 I 934
Washer M3 DIN 125
& V

_ O-Ring 10.5x2

_ORing 201 _ O-Ring 14.5x2

/S /S
/ /
Screw M3x8 DIN 963/ Waz‘gﬁvﬁ-";s - // P Adjusting screw
Body cover down. Rear st m// Ring 14 DN 472/ Moderat 4.5
Rear stopper nut R _ Moderator insert 4.
O-Ring 2x1 _ Reservoir pipe 330
_Cheek X O-Ring 22.5x3
2 N Reducer stopper/
Screw 3,5x10 10220 Cheek base N\ X
N Axis tr. N\ Trigger
Serew 3,510 10220 « Roller 6x45 O-Ring 22.5x3/ Screw special M3x6
/£ - Ri
Sleeve cheek ong.  Cheek steeve ML MG DIN 9347 O30
R s

Spring sleeve ‘ / _Cheek base 2

Spring cheek

O-Ring 22.5x3 .~
Front stopper "

Nt body lock O-Ring 1052~ 7

.
22:1) Miniature manomefer .~ Cover .~

Spacer 3 Special screw guide
X

Stock Bullpup
- Lever spring

Lever 1 -..._Spring USM adjustment
SR

Recoil pag/

__ Screw M3x6 DIN 913
Rubber recoil pad /

1!
{Screw 3,5¢25 10220 Lever2 ____ Spacer4

Roller 2.5x13 Roller 1,6x11,8
X _ Lever3
Roller 2.5x15.8
Roller 2.9x19.8
Lever holder

', Stock slesve

.Stock special nut \_Stock sleeve

, Special screw stock “\Screw 4x12 DIN 912

“\rigger staple

- \Screw M3x8 DIN 964 Specer]



